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Points Report

Texas Motor Speedway

10th Annual O'Reilly Auto Parts Challenge

25151  Chase Elliott # 25 1146 0 0 31 2 3 0 1 0$1,049,290

2472  Regan Smith 12 1098 -48 -48 31 0 1 0 2 0$960,289

2163  Brian Scott 10 1083 -63 -15 31 3 0 1 3 0$859,229

2364  Elliott Sadler 13 1078 -68 -5 31 1 1 1 4 0$856,410

2265  Ty Dillon # 11 1071 -75 -7 31 3 1 1 5 0$881,479

2056  Trevor Bayne 6 1017 -129 -54 31 1 0 3 6 0$900,764

1347  Chris Buescher # 9 943 -203 -74 30 0 1 1 7 0$772,044

628  Brendan Gaughan 14 903 -243 -40 31 0 2 2 8 0$809,864

119  Ryan Reed # 1 847 -299 -56 31 0 0 2 9 0$721,779

3010  Dylan Kwasniewski # 0 813 -333 -34 31 1 0 4 11 1$721,964

2011  James Buescher 3 812 -334 -1 31 0 0 1 10 -1$706,019

3012  Landon Cassill 0 779 -367 -33 31 0 0 5 12 0$699,481

3013  Dakoda Armstrong # 2 741 -405 -38 31 1 0 1 13 0$701,216

1014  Mike Bliss 1 730 -416 -11 31 0 0 4 14 0$684,370

2015  Jeremy Clements 6 691 -455 -39 31 0 0 2 15 0$688,519

2116  Ryan Sieg # 1 650 -496 -41 31 0 0 4 16 0$724,074

2117  JJ Yeley 2 609 -537 -41 28 0 0 4 17 0$590,339

0018  Jeffrey Earnhardt 1 559 -587 -50 31 0 0 8 18 0$671,333

0019  Eric McClure 0 485 -661 -74 26 0 0 4 19 0$574,217

0020  Joey Gase 1 461 -685 -24 31 0 0 10 20 0$657,341

0021  Derrike Cope 0 351 -795 -110 27 0 0 11 21 0$511,519

0022  Matt DiBenedetto 0 343 -803 -8 27 0 0 16 22 0$457,238

0023  Tanner Berryhill # 1 341 -805 -2 27 0 0 13 23 0$492,224

0024  Jamie Dick 1 297 -849 -44 20 0 0 7 24 0$446,709

1025  David Starr 2 279 -867 -18 13 0 0 1 26 1$327,430

0026  Blake Koch 1 268 -878 -11 26 0 0 18 25 -1$438,070

4427  Sam Hornish Jr. 10 242 -904 -26 8 2 1 3 27 0$278,130

1028  Mike Wallace 1 220 -926 -22 10 0 0 1 28 0$231,946

0029  Chad Boat # 1 208 -938 -12 13 0 0 6 29 0$247,855

0030  Carlos Contreras 0 192 -954 -16 13 0 0 5 30 0$233,737

0031  Jeff Green 0 158 -988 -34 18 0 0 14 31 0$284,475

0032  Kevin Swindell 0 157 -989 -1 10 0 0 4 34 2$204,170

0033  Mike Harmon 0 153 -993 -4 16 0 0 13 32 -1$312,689

0034  Kevin Lepage 0 137 -1009 -16 14 0 0 10 33 -1$254,008

0035  Tommy Joe Martins 0 124 -1022 -13 11 0 0 8 35 0$145,676

0036  Josh Reaume 0 116 -1030 -8 11 0 0 8 36 0$202,501

0037  Ryan Ellis 0 104 -1042 -12 12 0 0 10 37 0$174,392

0038  Carl Long 0 99 -1047 -5 15 0 0 15 38 0$221,490

2239  Alex Tagliani 1 82 -1064 -17 2 1 0 0 39 0$74,550

0040  Austin Theriault 0 78 -1068 -4 3 0 0 0 40 0$58,945

0041  Will Kimmel III 0 74 -1072 -4 5 0 0 1 41 0$102,282

0042  Robert Richardson 0 72 -1074 -2 7 0 0 4 45 3$180,859

0043  Cody Ware 0 71 -1075 -1 4 0 0 1 42 -1$74,085

0044  Kenny Habul 0 61 -1085 -10 3 0 0 1 43 -1$49,435

1045  Justin Marks 0 58 -1088 -3 2 0 0 0 44 -1$42,385

0046  Daniel Suarez Garza 0 54 -1092 -4 2 0 0 0 46 0$40,530

0047  Morgan Shepherd 0 54 -1092 0 7 0 0 7 47 0$87,407

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Martin Roy 0 53 -1093 -1 5 0 0 3 50 2$66,217

0049  Stanton Barrett 0 49 -1097 -4 3 0 0 2 48 -1$55,241

1150  Kevin O'connell 0 48 -1098 -1 2 0 0 1 49 -1$46,426

0051  Ruben Garcia 0 41 -1105 -7 3 0 0 1 51 0$60,326

0052  Harrison Rhodes 0 40 -1106 -1 6 0 0 6 52 0$115,011

0053  Daryl Harr 0 39 -1107 -1 3 0 0 1 53 0$62,848

1054  Andy Lally 0 37 -1109 -2 1 0 0 0 54 0$21,550

0055  Hermie Sadler III 0 37 -1109 0 2 0 0 0 55 0$45,050

0056  Bobby Reuse 0 35 -1111 -2 2 0 0 1 56 0$25,415

0057  Hal Martin 0 34 -1112 -1 2 0 0 0 57 0$40,665

0058  Josh Berry 0 32 -1114 -2 1 0 0 0 58 0$23,750

0059  Kelly Admiraal 0 31 -1115 -1 2 0 0 1 59 0$33,410

0060  Scott Lagasse Jr. 0 31 -1115 0 2 0 0 0 60 0$70,280

0061  Ryan Preece 0 30 -1116 -1 1 0 0 0 61 0$12,450

0062  Matt Frahm 0 28 -1118 -2 3 0 0 2 62 0$42,270

0063  Tim Cowen 0 26 -1120 -2 1 0 0 0 63 0$13,350

0064  Paulie Harraka 0 25 -1121 -1 1 0 0 0 64 0$20,190

0065  Kenny Wallace 0 25 -1121 0 1 0 0 0 65 0$15,325

0066  Jason White 0 25 -1121 0 2 0 0 1 66 0$77,006

0067  Ryan Gifford 0 24 -1122 -1 1 0 0 0 67 0$15,800

0068  Bobby Gerhart 0 19 -1127 -5 2 0 0 1 68 0$62,950

0069  John Jackson 0 15 -1131 -4 4 0 0 4 69 0$48,203

0070  Matthew Carter 0 15 -1131 0 3 0 0 3 70 0$38,865

0071  Roger Reuse 0 14 -1132 -1 2 0 0 1 71 0$29,176

0072  Tim Schendel 0 14 -1132 0 3 0 0 3 72 0$47,675

0073  Kyle Fowler 0 12 -1134 -2 1 0 0 0 73 0$11,595

0074  Richard Harriman 0 12 -1134 0 1 0 0 1 74 0$19,630

0075  Milka Duno 0 4 -1142 -8 1 0 0 1 75 0$13,830

232376  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 24 6 7 0 76 0$1,094,740

151277  Kevin Harvick(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 15 1 4 0 77 0$620,495

9978  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 9 4 4 0 78 0$551,705

201379  Kyle Larson(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 26 1 2 2 79 0$804,159

12980  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 13 1 1 0 80 0$462,675

5381  Paul Menard(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 7 0 1 0 81 0$178,450

2282  Kasey Kahne(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 3 0 1 1 82 0$127,920

1183  Marcos Ambrose(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 1 0 1 0 83 0$53,875

9884  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 10 3 0 0 84 0$303,880

3185  Michael McDowell(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 3 0 0 0 85 0$112,310

14986  Matt Kenseth(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 18 0 0 1 86 0$452,415

3387  Dale Earnhardt Jr.(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 4 0 0 0 87 0$137,595

2188  David Ragan(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 6 0 0 0 88 0$118,650

1089  Cale Conley(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 11 0 0 2 89 0$218,110

1090  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 6 0 0 0 90 0$162,350

2091  Erik Jones(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 2 0 0 0 91 0$54,980

1092  Darrell Wallace Jr.(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 2 0 0 0 92 0$51,405

0093  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 1 0 0 127 34$21,510

1094  Justin Boston(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 2 0 0 0 93 -1$42,290

1095  Ross Chastain(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 6 0 0 0 94 -1$105,035

0096  Alex Bowman(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 2 0 0 0 95 -1$27,790

0097  Matt Crafton(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 1 0 0 0 96 -1$20,300

0098  Aric Almirola(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 2 0 0 0 97 -1$34,005

0099  John Wes Townley 0 0 -1146 -4 9 0 0 2 98 -1$160,820

00100  Chase Pistone(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 3 0 0 0 99 -1$63,110

00101  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 3 0 0 0 100 -1$80,215
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00102  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 17 0 0 6 101 -1$362,983

00103  Jeb Burton(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 1 0 0 0 102 -1$19,680

00104  Corey LaJoie(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 4 0 0 2 103 -1$78,640

00105  Brennan Newberry(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 3 0 0 0 104 -1$58,981

00106  Danica Patrick(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 1 0 0 0 105 -1$50,070

00107  Tomy Drissi(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 2 0 0 0 106 -1$37,776

00108  Timmy Hill(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 7 0 0 4 107 -1$143,985

00109  Jennifer Jo Cobb(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 1 0 0 0 108 -1$23,260

00110  Jake Crum(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 3 0 0 1 109 -1$47,815

00111  Todd Bodine(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 2 0 0 1 110 -1$35,830

00112  Chris Cockrum(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 2 0 0 0 111 -1$34,330

00113  Caleb Roark(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 1 0 0 1 112 -1$19,505

00114  Denny Hamlin(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 1 0 0 1 113 -1$16,260

00115  Derek White(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 2 0 0 2 114 -1$34,880

00116  Jimmy Weller(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 1 0 0 1 115 -1$18,380

00117  Willie Allen(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 0 0 0 0 116 -1$0

00118  Benny Gordon 0 0 -1146 -4 0 0 0 0 117 -1$0

00119  Clay Greenfield(i) 0 0 -1146 -4 0 0 0 0 167 48$0
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